12    TOLL-FREE (800) 445-1123ARABI SLING & RIGGING
WEB SLINGS
WEB SLING INFORMATION
Web Sling Removal from Service Criteria
•
•
•
•

Leave Blank if Standard
Legs Required
BRIDLE WEB SLING ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE
PREFIXES: DESCRIPTION
SOO Single leg oblong each end
SOE Single leg oblong one end, sewn eye other end
SOS Single leg oblong one end, sling hook other end
SSS Single leg sling hook each end
DOE Double leg oblong @ top & sewn eyes at bottom
DOS Double leg oblong @ top & sling hooks in bottom eyes
TOE Triple leg oblong @ top & sewn eyes at bottom
TOS Triple leg oblong @ top & sling hooks in bottom eyes
QOE Quadruple leg oblong @ top & sewn eyes at bottom
QOS Quadruple leg oblong @ top & sling hooks in bottom eyes
EXAMPLE:
A 2-Leg, Single Ply, 1” Wide Polyester Web Bridle
x 10’ long (Bearing to Bearing) with an Oblong Link
in the Top Eyes & Sling Hooks in the Bottom Eyes
Prefix Leg(s) Length Material
DOS EE1901 10 P
Part # to Order:
DOSEE1901X10P
Sling LengthSling LengthSling Length
20    TOLL-FREE (800) 445-1123ARABI SLING & RIGGING
WEB SLINGS
WIDE BODY BASKET SLING
WARNING:
LOAD BALANCER BASKET SLING
RATED CAPACITY IN POUNDS
Type 8
(WBB)
Part #
Basket
Hitch
@ 90°
Eye
Length
Eye
Width
Finished
Sling
Width
ONE
PLY
WBB1906 18,800 12" 1-1/2" 6"
WBB1908 24,800 12" 2" 8"
WBB1910 31,200 15" 1-3/4" 10"
WBB1912 37,200 15" 2" 12"
WBB1916 51,200 18" 3" 16"
WBB1920 64,000 24" 3-1/2" 20"
WBB1924 66,000 24" 4" 24"
TWO
PLY
WBB2906 35,200 15" 1-1/2" 6"
WBB2908 44,000 15" 2" 8"
WBB2910 54,800 18" 2-1/2" 10"
WBB2912 66,600 18" 3" 12"
WBB2916 82,000 24" 4" 16"
WBB2920 96,000 24" 5" 20"
WBB2924 106,000 30" 6" 24"
RATED CAPACITY IN POUNDS
Type 9
(LBB)